JNET1 LCU-NEMA DATA SHEET
The Information provided herein is subject to change without prior notice by Juganu.
Please verify all details with Juganu. Any information included in this document is and
shall remain, at all times, the exclusive property of Juganu Ltd. and/or its licensors.
Neither the furnishing, receipt or possession of any information thereof shall constitute
the granting or transferring of any right or license to copy, use or reproduce such
information or any physical article or device, or any part thereof, nor to derive any
benefit therefrom, in any way, unless approved otherwise in writing by Juganu Ltd.

JL-DS-JNET1 LCU_3122 Rev: 1.4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Band Dimming GPS
JWC-JNET1 xxx MHz XXXX xx
# Ordering Example
JWC-JNET1-915-PWM-GPS
Description
JNET1 LCU NEMA, 915 MHz with PWM 0 to 10 V dimming and GPS
Model Description
JWC-JNET1-915-PWM JNET1 LCU , 915MHz , 0-10V PWM
JWC-JNET1-915-PWM-GPS JNET1 LCU , 915MHz , 0-10V PWM, GPS
JWC-JNET1-915-DALI JNET1 LCU , 915MHz , DALI
JWC-JNET1-915-DALI-GPS JNET1 LCU , 915MHz , DALI, GPS
JWC-JNET1-433-PWM JNET1 LCU , 433MHz , 0-10V PWM
JWC-JNET1-433-PWM-GPS JNET1 LCU , 433MHz , 0-10V PWM, GPS
JWC-JNET1-433-DALI JNET1 LCU , 433MHz , DALI
JWC-JNET1-433-DALI-GPS JNET1 LCU , 433MHz , DALI, GPS